



**State of Oklahoma
Office of Management and Enterprise Services
Division of Capital Assets Management
Construction and Properties Department**

BID TABULATION SHEET

CAP Project Name: Repair 10 River-Front Cabin Units
 Project Location: Beavers Bend State Park – Broken Bow, OK
 Using Agency: Oklahoma Tourism and Recreation Department

Project Number: 16301
 Bid Date: 3/14/17

Bidder's Name	HOEY CONSTRUCTION				DIVERSIFIED CONSTRUCTION			
City, State	TULSA, OK				EDMOND, OK			
Addenda Received	3				3			
Affidavit	Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No	
Bid Bond	Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No	
Number of Days	495				495			
Note								
Base Bid "A"	\$1,021,000.00				\$881,000.00			
ALTERNATES								
Alternate 1	\$24,800.00				\$27,000.00			
Alternate 2	\$13,800.00				\$28,000.00			
Alternate 3	\$8,400.00				\$4,500.00			
Alternate 4	\$91,200.00				\$126,000.00			
UNIT PRICES								
Description	\$ Per Lineal Ft./4x8 Sheet/Item				\$ Per Lineal Ft./4x8 Sheet/Item			
Unit price 1: 2x4 - treated	\$120.00				\$32.00			
Unit price 1: 2x6 - treated	\$120.00				\$35.00			
Unit price 1: 2x8 - treated	\$120.00				\$41.00			
Unit price 1: 2x10 - treated	\$120.00				\$44.00			
Unit price 1: 2x12 - treated	\$120.00				\$57.00			
Unit price 1: siding	\$240.00				\$30.00			
Unit price 1: ¾" plywood	\$196.00				\$86.00			
Unit price 1: ½" plywood	\$196.00				\$74.00			
Unit price 2: Door	\$770.00				\$292.00			
Unit price 3: Not Used	\$0				\$0			
Unit price 4: Toilet	\$450.00				\$525.00			
Unit price 5: Bathtub	\$2,500.00				\$2,900.00			

Bidder's Name	LARRY FINCH BUILDING CO.				RMC, INC.			
City, State	BOSWELL, OK				GREENWOOD, ARK			
Addenda Received	3				3			
Affidavit	Yes	X	No	Yes	Yes	X	No	
Bid Bond	Yes	X	No	Yes	Yes	X	No	
Number of Days	495				495			
Note								
Base Bid "A"	\$724,900.00				\$324,500.00			
ALTERNATES								
Alternate 1	\$25,400.00				\$42,000.00			
Alternate 2	\$14,150.00				\$6,000.00			
Alternate 3	\$3,300.00				\$6,000.00			
Alternate 4	\$80,000.00				\$100,000.00			
UNIT PRICES								
Description	\$ Per Lineal Ft./4x8 Sheet/Item				\$ Per Lineal Ft./4x8 Sheet/Item			
Unit price 1: 2x4 - treated	\$20.00				\$30.00			
Unit price 1: 2x6 - treated	\$28.00				\$36.00			
Unit price 1: 2x8 - treated	\$35.00				\$51.00			
Unit price 1: 2x10 - treated	\$50.00				\$72.00			
Unit price 1: 2x12 - treated	\$63.00				\$90.00			
Unit price 1: siding	\$80.00				\$90.00			
Unit price 1: 3/4" plywood	\$75.00				\$90.00			
Unit price 1: 1/2" plywood	\$50.00				\$72.00			
Unit price 2: Door	\$225.00				\$275.00			
Unit price 3: Not Used	\$0				\$0			
Unit price 4: Toilet	\$250.00				\$250.00			
Unit price 5: Bathtub	\$1,000.00				\$900.00			

Bidder's Name												
City, State												
Addenda Received												
Affidavit	Yes		No		Yes		No		Yes		No	
Bid Bond	Yes		No		Yes		No		Yes		No	
Number of Days												
Note												
Base Bid "A"			\$				\$				\$	
ALTERNATES												
Alternate 1			\$				\$				\$	
Alternate 2			\$				\$				\$	
Alternate 3			\$				\$				\$	
Alternate 4			\$				\$				\$	
UNIT PRICES												
Description	\$ Per Lineal Ft./4x8 Sheet/Item			\$ Per Lineal Ft./4x8 Sheet/Item			\$ Per Lineal Ft./4x8 Sheet/Item					
Unit price 1: 2x4 - treated	S			S			S			S		
Unit price 1: 2x6 - treated	S			S			S			S		
Unit price 1: 2x10 - treated	S			S			S			S		
Unit price 1: 2x12 - treated	S			S			S			S		
Unit price 1: siding	S			S			S			S		
Unit price 1: 3/4" plywood	S			S			S			S		
Unit price 1: 1/2" plywood	S			S			S			S		
Unit price 2: Door	S			S			S			S		
Unit price 3: Not Used	S0			S0			S0			S0		
Unit price 4: Toilet	S			S			S			S		
Unit price 5: Bathtub	S			S			S			S		

Bidder's Name												
City, State												
Addenda Received												
Affidavit	Yes		No		Yes		No		Yes		No	
Bid Bond	Yes		No		Yes		No		Yes		No	
Number of Days												
Note												
Base Bid "A"			\$				\$					\$
ALTERNATES												
Alternate 1			\$				\$					\$
Alternate 2			\$				\$					\$
Alternate 3			\$				\$					\$
Alternate 4			\$				\$					\$
UNIT PRICES												
Description	\$ Per Lineal Ft./4x8 Sheet/Item			\$ Per Lineal Ft./4x8 Sheet/Item			\$ Per Lineal Ft./4x8 Sheet/Item					
Unit price 1: 2x4 - treated	S			S			S			S		
Unit price 1: 2x6 - treated	S			S			S			S		
Unit price 1: 2x10 - treated	S			S			S			S		
Unit price 1: 2x12 - treated	S			S			S			S		
Unit price 1: siding	S			S			S			S		
Unit price 1: 3/4" plywood	S			S			S			S		
Unit price 1: 1/2" plywood	S			S			S			S		
Unit price 2: Door	S			S			S			S		
Unit price 3: Not Used	S0			S0			S0			S0		
Unit price 4: Toilet	S			S			S			S		
Unit price 5: Bathtub	S			S			S			S		